RICHMOND BRAVES 16U GOMER TEAM

Tommy Mayers — National Director - Tommy@bravesmail.com (804)241-0833
Eddie Jones — Scouting Director — Eddie@bravesmail.com (804)219-1879
Coach Taylor Gomer - tbg9716@gmail.com (757)630-3692

22

27

40

34

00

44

18

28

17

10

16

99

42

Donnell Bailey

Vincent DiMauro

Zachary Drozdowski

Jonathan DuPlessis

Andre Fleming
Zachary Gauck
Jordan Hayes
Ethan Hughson
Davis Kelley
Corey Knauf
Corey Lauer
Hayden Morgan
Chris Neary
Coleton Payne
Mark Petko
Ethan Snyder

Nikolas Talley

MIF / RHP
3B / RHP
RHP / 3B
3B / RHP
MIF/ C
LHP /1B
OF /1B
1B / LHP
C/3B
RHP /1B
C/OF
3B / RHP
MIF / 3B
C / MIF
RHP / MIF
RHP / 3B

MIF / RHP



